gé Redfed

FILCOW: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water

Oostende, 6 - 7/7/2019

EUROPE CUP ‘ ’\

Programmanr. 342
07/07/2019 - 10:10

Jongens, Ocean Man/Woman

10 - 14 jaar
Startlijst Finale

Finale
1 ZIMER, Sasha

THEISS, Malte

O ~NOULhA WN

11 ROUBAUD, Paul

12 SCHOLTEN, Daniél

13 THEISS, Tillman

14 TE HENNEPE, Fabian
15 VANDEWAETERE, Stan

16 CLOET, Jasper
17 DUPREZ, Zane
18 ABBEEL, Stef

19 DAM, Timo

20 OOMEN, Dennis
21 BLOMME, Jordy
22 NOEL, Clément

LONG, Bodewyn
DE SMEDT, Lander
REMACLE, Quentin

VAN HOFTEN, Etiénne
DORATIOTTO, Tom
JANSSENS, Arnout

9 VERHOEF, Olivier
10 DEFORCHE, Mathieu

Geb.

08
07

05
08
07
08
07
06
07
05
05
05
05
08
06
08
05
06
07
08
05

STH
RBE
RCTAL
STH
KIXXX
RBE
LDD
RCTAL
SBV
FCLT
BOUST
RBR
KIXXX
GRB
FCLT
VZW
FCLT
VZW
GRB
RBR
FCLT
STH

Geb.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

%% SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

#SPORTERSBELEVENMEER
Beleef het, deel het! @ © @

Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen
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